E-8
W
A
R
R
ICK
 CO
N

Dimensions
Wiring
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
		  26	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 XX	 XX
1.	Series
	 26 General Purpose;
2.	Sensitivity
	 A 4.7K; B 10K; C 26K; D 50K; E 100K
3.	Supply Voltage
	 1 120 VAC; 2 240 VAC; 3 24 VAC; 8 208/240 VAC
4.	Standoff Style1
	 A 1/16˝ Panel; B 1/8˝ Panel; C Screw mount; D Retrofit
5.	 Enclosure
	 0 None; 1 NEMA 11; 4 NEMA 41
6.	Option Package
	 See page E-11, Chart B for code letter
7.	 Time Delay (decreasing level) Option
	 03-90 seconds; Blank 3 seconds
8.	 Time Delay (increasing level) Option
	 00-90 seconds; Blank 0 seconds
Notes:
1.	 Standoff Style D only.
Socket Details and Option Availability
are located on web site.
LOW WATER CUTOFF
E-11 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
W
A
R
R
ICK
 CO
N
D
U
CTIVITY SEN
SO
R
S
16, 26, DF Reference / p1of1/ 3-APR-14
Optional Character Reference – 16, 26 and DF Series Only
Chart B – Optional Character Information
Optional
Character
Time Out (in seconds)
30 60 90 120 150 180
K •
L •
M •
N •
P •
Q •
Chart A – Time Out OptionManual Reset
Available on Series 26, 26M and DF controls